
Ergebnisse vom Schiessen in Edingen

PP 1 RF 1

Rang Name Mitgliedsnr. Ringe Rang Name Mitgliedsnr. Faktor
1. Häußler 4625 287 1. Bähr 35364 16,77
2. König 21510 286 2. Schuster 31569 14,81
3. Fallert 30990 285 3. Lienhart 32855 11,69
4. Kettenmann 36926 280 4. Berroth 26249 8,23
5. Dölling 38464 276 5. Dölling 38464 6,81
6. Stütz 23679 275 7. Bach 37759 4,70
7. Berroth 26249 266
8. Kumpf 487 266
9. Koch 34914 266
10. Lienhart 32855 263 SF1
11. Karolus 38117 262
12. Hägele 20881 249 Rang Name Mitgliedsnr. Faktor
13. Stentenbach 38227 247 1. Schuster 31569 28,86
14. Wolf 29377 246 2. Bähr 35364 19,82
15. Fallert 25507 243 3. Kumpf 487 18,51
16. Bähr 35364 239 4. Götzinger 35843 17,36
17. Bach 37759 234 5. König 21510 14,02
18. Przyborowski 34213 234 6. Faulhaber 31879 8,14
19. Noller 37020 234 7. Schlosser 0,4851
20. Völker 8624 229
21. Faulhaber 37471 200
22. Neuen 36274 157

NPA-B Supermagnum

Rang Name Mitgliedsnr. Ringe Rang Name Mitgliedsnr. Ringe
1. Kettenmann 36926 90 1. Fallert 30990 291
2. Fallert 30990 90 2. Lienhart 32855 284
3. Lienhart 32855 85 3. Kumpf 487 284
4. Bähr 35364 85 4. Häußler 4625 281
5. König 21510 82 5. König 21510 280
6. Häußler 4625 79 6. Schlosser 31879 277
7. Berroth 29249 78 7. Koch 34914 271
8. Przyborowski 34213 78 8. Bähr 35364 270
9. Faulhaber 37471 73 9. Faulhaber 34471 257
10. Kumpf 487 71 10. Fallert 25507 257
11. Stütz 23679 70 11. Kettenmann 36926 252
12. Völker 8624 70 12. Völker 8624 158
13. Koch 34914 65
14. Dölling 38464 63
15. Stentenbach 38227 60
16. Karolus 38117 54
17. Hägele 20881 52
18. Bach 37759 46
19. Fallert 25507 34
20. Neuen 36274 13


